

Bed, Dhuari the 05AA 417784 MA If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the following information. Case/First Information Report No/Nos-"Not Applicable" Count(s) which punished-"Not Applicable" (ii) Police Station(s)- "Not Applicable" District(s)- "Not Applicable" State(s)-(iii) H "Not Applicable" Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) (iv) for which the candidate has been charged-"Not Applicable" Date(s) on which the sentence(s) was/were pronounced-"Not Applicable" (v) Whether the sentence(s) has/have been stayed by any court(s) of (vi) competent jurisdiction- "Not Applicable". Safer the Ahmed Signature of Deponent Place- Dhubri Date-24/03/2011 VERIFICATION I, the above-named deponent, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this Affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therein.

Verified at Dhubri this 21st day of March, 2011.

Safer Ali Shomed Signature of the Deponent 241914

. Shalori Ban As

Wodhusudan Ch. Nath OUNUSUOBIT UIT. WAITI
NOTARY Drubti
Onubit Dienici, india
Onubit Regio No. 031-2

IT to be furnished by the candidate along with Nomination Paper before the Returning Officer

For election to the Assam Legislative Assembly From 25 Golakganj Constituency

I, Safer Ali Ahmed, son of Late Mondal Sk, aged about 47 years, resident of Vill-Sagolia Pt-II, PS- Golakganj, Dist- Dhubri, Assam, a candidate at the above election, dohereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under-(1) I am a candidate set up by AIUDF,

(2) Details of PAN and status of filing of Income Tax return-

St. No	Self Spouse- A Dependant I N Dependant 2 N Dependant 3 N	Permanent Account Number (PAN)	The financial year for which the last income tax return has been filed	Shown in Income Tax Return (in
1-	Self	ADMPA0350L	2009-2010	rupees) Rs. 463750,00
2.	Spouse-	AEFPA0151D	2009-2010	Rs. 479496.00
3.	Dependant I	Nil	Nil	
	Dependant 2	Nil	Nil	Not Applicable
n .	Dependant 3			Not Applicable
101	n in Nath	Nil	Nil	Not Applicable

Onubri District, India (Assam), India (Assam), OBI-2

122

ig

The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by

SI No	Offence	Description	
- OAN	The details of cases where the court has taken unizance. Sections of the Act and description of the Cence for which cognizance taken:	Nil	
odhusud	Name of the court, Case No and date of order taking counizance;	Not Applicable	
1509	Details of Appeal(s)/Application(s) for revision (if any distribution):	Not Applicable	

in which I have been convicted by a court of law (other those referred to in

1	a)	The details of cases, Sections of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted:	Not Applicable
d	ь)	Name of the court(s), Case No and date(s) of Order(s):	Not Applicable
ST. ST.	=)	Punishment imposed:	Not Applicable

(5) That, I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc) of myself, my spouse and all dependants:

## A. Details of movable assets:

## (Note:

1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given

2. In case of deposit/investment, the details including Serial Number, Account, date of deposit, the scheme, name of bank/institution and branch are to be given

3. Value of Bonds/Shares/debentures as per the current market value in stock exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given

4. Dependant here means a person, substantially dependant on the income of the candidate.

Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment)

SI. No	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependant-1	Dependant-2	Dependant-3
(i)	Cash in hand	Rs. 510000.00	Rs. 465000.00	Nil	Nil	Nil
III JUSU	Details of deposits in Bank accounts (FDRs, Term Deposits including saving accounts). Deposits with financial institutions, Non-banking respect Companies and cooperative Societies and the amount of each such deposit	1. SBI Joint A/C with wife Rehana Ahmed in Coochbehar Branch) A/c No-11324088658, Amount- Rs. 12483.00 (as on 15/03/2011) Self-6241.50 2. SBI, Sagolia Branch(opened for election purpose) A/C No-31681008935	1. SBI Joint A/C with husband Safer Ali Ahmed in Coochbehar Branch) A/c No- 11324088658, Amount- Rs. 12483.00 (as on 15/03/2011) Self- 6241.50 2. SBI, Sagolia	Nil	Nil	Nil

100/100	2 2 10	Total Deposit R 20000.00 (as on 23/03/2011)	s. Branch, A/0 No- 0119000652 Total deposi Rs. 19505.9 (as on 26/03/2010)	11, it 7		
100	Debonds Debondures Shares and units are companied blotten from and the amount	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
The state of the s	Details of investment in NSS, Postal savings, Insurance policies and investment in any Financial instrument in post office or insurance company and the amount	1. LIC Policy No 455964185 (Coochbehar), premium deposited Rs. 23718.00 2. LIC Policy No-481161685(Dhub ri), Premium deposited Rs. 138070.00 3. LIC Policy NO-480871643(Dhub ri), premium deposited Rs. 120708.00 4. LIC Policy No-481043211, premium deposited Rs. 45192.00 5. LIC Policy (coochbehar) No-453266098, premium deposited Rs. 468020.00	No- 455823476(C oochbehar), premium deposited Rs. 7200.00	Insurance policy in son's name Ikbal Ahmed	1. Policy No- 48869412 7(Dhubri) premium deposited	i. Nil
	Personal loans/advance given to any person or entity including firm, company, trust etc. and other receivables from debtors and the amount.	Nil	Ņii	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Motor vehicles/Aircrafts/Yacht s/Ships(Details of make, registration No etc year of purchase and amount)	(M&M) (2nd hand) year of purchase- 2011, bearing registration No- AS-01 AF/ 0035, purchase amount- 400000,00	Maruti 800 Car bearing registration No- WB-64A/3200, year of purchase-2002, amount-231000,00	Nil	Nil *	Nit
544	le en by Herrand valuable thing (give Prints of twe Jahrand Scholer, Only Scholer, Mids samb Dul-3	Nii 8 8	Gold Jewelary about 100 gms umounting Approx Rs.	Vil	Nil	Nii

Viii)	Any other assets such as value of claims/interest	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(ix)	Gross Total Value	Rs. 1731949,50	Rs. 1216136.47	Rs. 254628.00	Rs. 423462.00	Rs. 0.00

B. Debuts of inmovable Assets:

(Note 213 Properties In joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated to building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format)

Description	Self	Spouse	Dependant 1	- Dependan	Dependant-3
Agricultural land Location(s) Survey Numbers(s)	1. Land measuring 5B-4K-19L situated at vill—Sagolia Pt—II under Agomoni Circle vide Dag No- 918, P. Patta No- 155, Khatian No- 686.  2. Land measuring 18B-4K-1L at Vill—Sagolia Pt-II under Agomoni Circle vide Dag No- 684, 696, 757, 770, 771, 802 and 690/1776, Kh. M. No- 781, Khatian No- 231, 238 and Patta No- 133 and 318. I am the joint owner with 3 others. My share is 4B-3K-10 L		Nil	Nil	Nil
Area (Total measurement in acres)	Apprx 3.5 Acres	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	Yes	Not . Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Date of purchase in case of self acquired property	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Cost of land(in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Any investment on the land by way of a vellopmentall construction etc.	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Chray marks	POST A TOTAL DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

odni nbo

· · · \*/ ...\. /

Fath Land	Non-Agricultural land Location(s) Survey number(	Land measuring 0B-06K-7 Dhur a Coochbeher, 130 No J. L.Mouza bearing Touji 150 Khatian No- 1541 purchased vide registered deed No 2477 dtd, 19/06/2007. Purchased jointly with wife, my shar is 3K- 3.5 Dhur (Bengali Measurement)	0B-06K-7 Dhur at Coochbeho 130 No J. L.Mouza bearing Touji 1505 Khatian No	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	
	Area (Total measurement in sq.ft) Whether inherited	asurement in 2320 Sq. ft		Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	
	property (Yes or No)	No	No	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	
	Date of purchase in case of self acquired property Cost of land (in	19/06/2007	19/06/2007	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	
	case of purchase) at the time of purchase	Rs. 1220000.00	Rs. 1220000.00	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	
	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	Nil	Nil	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	
	Approximate current market value	Rs. 1500000,00	1500000,00	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	
	Commercial Buildings (Including apartment) -Location(s) - Survey number(s)	I RCC Building with weighbridge on the land of I Bigha at vill Sagolia Pt-II covered by Patta No- 133, Dag No 747(old)/986(new)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
S	Built up area Total Tota	₹20 sq. ft	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	

Safet Ali Mines

Area measus sq. ft)  Wheth proper No)  Date of in case acquired to the control of	Whether inherite property (Yes or No)		Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
	Date of Purchase	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
	Cost of Hegpesty(in The Ol functions) at the principal of purchase at	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
	on the property by way of	Apprx. Rs. 550000.00	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
	Approximate current market value	Rs. 1400000,00	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
(v)	Residential Buildings (including apartment) -Location(s) -Survey number(s)	Residential House on Land measuring 2B-2K-11L at Sagolia under Agomoni Circle vide dag No- 747(old)/986(new), Khatian No- 231, Patta No- 133. I am co-sharer with 3 others. My Share is 4K-4L		Nil	Nil	Nil
r	Area (Total measurement in sq. ft)	12096 sq. ft	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
	Built up area (Total measurement in sq. ft)	11525 sq. ft.	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	Yes	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
11	Date of purchase in case of self acquired property	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
(	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not * Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
0	Any investment on the land by	Rs. 150000.00	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	100 5000 4000 Hill	Not Applicable
Mosa	Approximate not supplied to the supplied to th	Rs. 450000,00	Not Applicable	Not Applicable		Not Applicable

Sober Ali Ahmpeel

(v)	Others (such as interest in property)	Nil	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
(vi)	Total of current market value of (i) to (v) above	Rs. 5450000.00	Rs. 1500000.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00

Wity: Please give separate details of hame of bank institution, entity or individual and amount for

100	Bery hung +	Self	Spouse(s)	Dependant-	Dependant-	Dependant-3
o dans	hone-of toles to bank A maneigh Institution(s) Name of Bank or FI Amount outstanding Nature of loan	Loan taken from SBI, Coochbehar Branch. Outstanding due Rs. 1315968.00(t he loan jointly taken with wife), my part is Rs. 657984.00	Loan taken from SBI, Coochbehar Branch. Outstanding due Rs. 1315968.00( the loan jointly taken with husband), her part is Rs. 657984.00	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Loan or dues to any individuals/Entity other than mentioned in (i) above Name(s) Amount outstanding Nature of loan	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Any other liability	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Grand total of liabilities	Rs. 657984.00	Rs. 657984.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00
(ii)	Government Dues Dues to departments dealing with government accommodation	Nii	Nil .	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Dues to departments dealing with supply of water	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Dues to departments dealing with supply of electricity	Nil	Nil .	Nil	Nil	Nil
0	Dues to departments dealing with supply of telephone/mobiles	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Janus odhus	Thesto deartments Harenewith governmenteransport Singleting agentis and Histories	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

WHIP 1 350 NO

Income tax dues	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Wealth tax dues	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Service tax dues .	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Municipal /Property tax dues	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
- Walland dues	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Any oth Polys	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
dhusuden Ch. Market all	Rs. 0.00					

Profession or occupation

- a, Self-Business
- b. Spouse-Business

(8) My educational qualification is as under:

(Give details of High School/University education with full form of the certificate /diploma/degree course)
(Name of the school /College/University and the year in which the course was completed)

Passed H.S.L.C from Govt. Boy's H.S School, Dhubri in 1982 under SEBA, Assam bearing Roll. D-10, No- 768, Passed Higher Secondary Halakura HS, School, in 1988 bearing Roll 3159 No- A/204, Passed Bachelor of Arts (B.A) in 1992 from Bholanath College, Dhubri under Gauhati University bearing Code No-A-1179, Roll No- 178.

## (9) ABSRACT OF THE DETAILS GIVEN IN (1) TO (8) ABOVE

	Name of the Candidate	SAFER ALI AHMED		
2.	Full Postal Address	Vill- Sagolia Pt-II PO- Sagolia, PS- Golakganj Dist- Dhubri, Assam		
3.	Number and name of the constituency and state	No- 25 Name of the Constituency - Golakganj State- Assam		
4.	Name of the political party which set up the candidate(otherwise write 'independent')	All India United Democratic Front (AIUDF)		
Š	(a) Number of cases in which conviction order passed (other than those referred to in Form (6)  (b) Foth number of pending cases where the court(s) bave taken cognizance	Nil ×		
No.	PAGOOT AND AND	Year for which last income tax return filed	Total Income shown	
14/0	(a) Candidate ADMPA0350L	2009-2010	Rs. 463750,00	

(b) Spouse- AEFPA0151D	2009-2010	Rs. 479496.00
(c) Dependants	Nil	Not Applicable

+ 4/...\

Details of Assets and liabilities in runees

100	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependant-	Dependant- 2	Dependant-
2	Movable Asset	Rs. 1731949.50	Rs. 1216136.47	Rs. 254628.00	Rs. 423462.00	Rs. 0.00
Rege D	Julian byah) Asset					
1	Movable Asset  Total value  Julinovable Asset  Julinovable Asset  Purchase progrand  development cost  of whomovable  property(total  value)	Rs. 1920000.00	Rs. 1220000.00	Rs 0.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00
A (ii)	Approximate current market price of asset(Total value)	Rs. 5450000.00	Rs. 1500000.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00
8	Liabilities					
	(i) Government dues (Total)	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00
	(ii) Loans from bank, Financial Institutions and others (Total)	Rs. 657984.00	Rs. 657984.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00

Highest Educational Qualification:

(Give details of School/University education with full form of the certificate /diploma/degree course) (Name of the school /college/university and the year in which the course was completed)

Passed Bachelor of Arts (B.A) in 1992 from Bholanath College, Dhubri under Gauhati University bearing Code No- A-1179, Roll No- 178.

Saper Ali Ampel

## VERIFICATION

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:

(a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in item 3 and 4 above:

(b) I, my spouse, or my dependants do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in item 5 and 6 above.

Verified at Dhubri this the 24th day of March, 2011.

(Assam), DBI-2

Suber Ati Shyed

DEPONENT

DEPONENT

DEPONENT

DAYNSHEZ GALUK CLEY

Ady. Shubri Bar Associ